
03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903643 CASAGRANDE JEAN-YVES (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

07103106 BERNARD JEAN-MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07120969 GUICHARD MAURICE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  () G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
  ()

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03909134 VUIDEPOT JEAN MARIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03909252 MORATALLA ANTONIO (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  () P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
CH MOUREAUX THIERRY ()
  ()

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905086 MATHURIAU CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P
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06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03909134 VUIDEPOT JEAN MARIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03909252 MORATALLA ANTONIO (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  () G - P

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
CH MOUREAUX THIERRY ()
  ()

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

13 - 9

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 12

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 8

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

13 - 10

1/2 Finale 

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

0 - 0

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'Jura_Douvet_Ney_310822 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 30

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

03909249 TABALLET GILLES (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901038 CATTENOZ BRUNO (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03908639 TASTEVIN GABRIELLE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P


